ALTUS GROUP LTD

ALTUS GROUP LTD

ISIN: CA02215R1073

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/08 22:00:00

Price
52.35 CAD

Difference

(2] 1.87% (0.96)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA02215R1073

AIF

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

1,621 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.01 CAD (100)
54.00 CAD (700)
51.40 CAD
52.41 CAD
51.40 CAD
51.39 CAD
52.172664 CAD
79,175
4,130,770.65
590

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/05
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA02215R1073&ID_NOTATION=41949415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f44d71a770a6362f1d2cd0d6856ac1a2b8154265aedca38063fe20d6b322fe&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bfe0217200bf763c&time=1720601119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad0d2bb5740dca5b408cf37642300af13e1f77987ac6bedabed26bbb453622c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2e28c56335d9a0a0&time=1720601119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71ae979d6ab898d1e62b7501c859ea59f8384a2c188b18ecdf2d24c70919b107&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9ca215523eeb53c2&time=1720601119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cebab161c45b71cdc691481efad5677c5449891c4f991cb7df1b6db51be2dd8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b81d5a66bbf53a42c&time=1720601119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01dceabc842442c8bb71292691f68d246fdd26f69ab9ecf1214973e8dc47add1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7582171b34dd2847a&time=1720601119&tool=RSC

ALTUS GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/08 22:00:00

Price
52.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

1.87% (0.96)

CA02215R1073
AlF

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Other
Stock

1,621 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

51.79 CAD (71,368

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.01 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.00 CAD (700)
Open 51.40 CAD
High 52.41 CAD
Low 51.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 51.39 CAD
VWAP 52.172664 CAD
Volume (pcs) 79,175
Trading volume 4,130,770.65
Number of trades 590
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.32% +20.48% -11.54%
Perf (abs.) +8.84 +8.90 -6.83
Beta 0.62 0.59 0.82
Volatility  24.96 38.05 34.72

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 35.60 EUR
08

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 52.35 CAD

Exchange 08

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:11 35.20 EUR
09

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 35.20 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:15 34.60 EUR

54.18 CAD (2024/04/09
40.01 CAD (2024/01/04
54.18 CAD (2024/04/09
35.29 CAD (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

413

0.00

0.00

0.00

(
48.48 CAD (59,596
49.78 CAD (69,372

)
)
)
47.29 CAD (77,891)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

590
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41949415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420330996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329714

ALTUS GROUP LTD

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/07/ 21:12 34.53 USD 0.01
01

2024/07/ 09:31 35.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 09:20 35.40 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41853812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41853812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218537326

ALTUS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

i
AltusGroup

Company Profile

Contact Details
ALTUS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ALTUS GROUP LTD
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



